BARABOO BOWMEN

HANK LEE MEMORIAL BROADHEAD/ 3-D SHOOT RESULTS

Mens Release 3D
Scott Poffinbarger
Ryan Stuber
Jerry Gust
Brooke Herschleb
1 Donation

Mens Elite 3D
Trey Storms

Broadhead
1 Donations

250 1st
250 1st
248
220

241

August 23, 2025

Womens
Kim Gust
Julie Wenger

Cadet
Fletcher Stuber
Bo Stuber

244
196

186
160



