BARABOO BOWMEN

HANK LEE MEMORIAL BROADHEAD/ 3-D SHOOT RESULTS August 23, 2025

Mens Release 3D		<u>Womens</u>	
Scott Poffinbarger	250 <mark>1st</mark>	Kim Gust	244
Ryan Stuber	250 <mark>1st</mark>	Julie Wenger	196
Jerry Gust	248		
Brooke Herschleb	220		
1 Donation		<u>Cadet</u>	
		Fletcher Stuber	186
		Bo Stuber	160
Mens Elite 3D			
Trey Storms	241		

Broadhead

1 Donations